RESULTATS, 14 DECEMBRE 2021

Rang N° paire
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108
1
103
8
3
104
109

105

106
107
101

102

Joueurs

Heidi Fuhrer
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Marie-Frangoise Waeber
Anne Lévy
Michelle Deliege
Isabelle Meyer
Elsbeth Monney
Francoise Nandzik
Christiane von der Weid
Ursula Mossu
Arianne Baeriswyl
Gerhard Kornfeld
Gérald Jan
Marguerite Bruelhart
Sylvie Eugster
Anne-Marie De Mont

Monique Tinguely

Anne-Lise Romanens
Janine Zurkinden
Farideh Hank
Danielle Cosandey
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Edith Beck
Denise Thalmann
Sylvia Pulver
Danielle Luthi
Irene Buol
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Gertrude Deillon
Mario Strickler
Rita Tissot
Heinz Fuhrer
Monique Stempfel
Marita Enderli

Marie-Pierre Schueler

MP
284.4
262.7
262.4
246.6
246.3
230.3
208.4
206.6
206.3
201.1
200.3
198.8
197.8
191.8
189.6
188.9
185.6
183.8

%
65.83
60.81
60.74
57.08
57.01
53.31
48.24
47.82
47.75
46.55
46.37
46.02
45.79
44.40
43.89
43.73
42.96
42.55
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/14/pair/108
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/14/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/14/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/14/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/14/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/14/pair/104
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/14/pair/109
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/14/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/14/pair/105
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/14/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/14/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/14/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/14/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/14/pair/106
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/14/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/14/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/14/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/12/14/pair/102
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